Grimsargh Village Hall Bar Price List

Bottles
Stella / Budweiser

Becks Blue (zero alcohol)

Real Ales

Magners/Old Mout Cider

Red/white/rose
Sparkling/guest wines

Vodka
Flavoured vodka
Gin - Gordon's
Slingsby Gin
PINK gin
Whisky

Brandy

Bacardi

Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic
Orange Juice

Fevertree Tonics
J20
Red Bull

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Half
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

125ml
£2.50

£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

Beers/Cider

Cans

Fosters

Guinness
Strongbow/dark fruits

Wines

175ml  250ml| Bottle

£3.50 £4.00 £10.00
Bottle only £12.00

Spirits

Jack Daniels
Jagermeister
Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

Tia Maria
Baileys

Martini

Soft Drinks/Mixers

Pint
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Bar prices may be subject to change

Water

Bottled - sparkling/still
Tap

Cordials Half
Lime 50p
Orange 50p
Blackcurrant 50p

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml

£1.00
Free!

Pint
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50



