Grimsargh Village Hall Bar Price List

Beers/Cider

Bottles		Cans		
Stella / Budweiser	£3.00	Fosters	£3.00	
Becks Blue (zero alcohol)	£3.00	Guinness	£3.00	
Real Ales	£3.50	Strongbow/dark fruits	£3.00	
Magners/Old Mout Cider	£3.50			

Wines

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Red/white/rose	£2.50	£3.50	£4.00	£10.00
Sparkling/guest wines	E	Bottle only	y	£12.00

Spirits

Vodka	25ml	£2.00	Jack Daniels	25ml	£2.50
Flavoured vodka	25ml	£2.50	Jägermeister	25ml	£2.50
Gin - Gordon's	25ml	£2.00	Malibu	25ml	£2.50
Slingsby Gin	25ml	£3.00	Peach Schnapps	25ml	£2.50
PINK gin	25ml	£2.50	Sambuca	25ml	£2.50
Whisky	25ml	£2.00	Tia Maria	25ml	£2.50
Brandy	25ml	£2.50	Baileys	50ml	£3.00
Bacardi	25ml	£2.50	Martini	50ml	£2.50

Soft Drinks/Mixers

	Half	Pint	Water		
Coke	£1.00	£1.50	Bottled - sparkling/s	still	£1.00
Diet Coke	£1.00	£1.50	Тар		Free!
Lemonade	£1.00	£1.50			
Tonic	£1.00	£1.50			
Orange Juice	£1.50		Cordials	Half	Pint
			Lime	50p	£1.00
Fevertree Tonics		£1.50	Orange	50p	£1.00
J20		£1.50	Blackcurrant	50p	£1.00
Red Bull		£1.50			